ST. MARY'S SCHOOL, VIDISHA
SHISHU BHAVAN
FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2023-2024

Fee Details Nursery KG.1 KG I
1st Installment Annual Charges 1,850.00 1,850.00 1,850.00
April & July EXAM FEES 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Smart Class Fee 650.00 650.00 650.00
School Fees 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
Total 5,700.00 5,700.00 5,700.00
2nd Installment School Fees 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
August & September
3rd Installment School Fees 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
October -November
4th Installment School Fees 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
December & January
5th Installment School Fees 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200.00
Febuary -March
G. Total 14,500.00 14,500.00 14,500.00

Note: School Induction Fee for new students. Rs. 14000
Fees once paid will not be re-funded.
Annual charges include Sports Fee, Activity Fee, Maintenance Fee etc.
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ST MARY'S HI R _SECONDARY SCHOOL, VIDISHA
FEE SCHEDULE FOR THE YEAR 2023 - 2024
Installment Particulars Classi-0l | Class -V |Class Vi-vill| Class Ix Class X [ Class XI - Xl Scl | Class X1 - Xl Com
Istinsta/iment  |Annual Charges (Yearly) 3,20000| 4,17000 440000| 4865000| 470000 4,400.00 £,400.00
EXAM FEES 2,10000| 2,85000 2,87000| 3,160.00| 3,060.00 2,800.00 2.500.00
Smart Class{yearly) 1.00000| 1.00000 1,000.00| 1.00000| 1.00000 1,000.00 1,000.00
APRILIUNE & JULY |School Fees 1950.00| 197000 2,13000| 2,160.00| 247000 2.640.00 2,530.00
Total 8,250.00 | 9,990.00| 10,500.00 10,970.00 | 11,230.00 10,940,00 10,830.00
2st instaiiment
August & September |Schoo! Fees 1,950.00 1,970.00 2,15000| 2,1580.00| 2470.00 2,640.00 2,550.00
3rd insta:'ment  [Schoo! Faes 1,950.00 1,970.00 2,130.00 2,160.00| 2,470.00 2,640.00 2,530.00
October & November
4th instaliment |School Fees 1,95000| 197000 2,130.00| 2160.00| 247000 264000 2.530.00
December & January
Sth Insta. ment  |School Fees 1,950.00 1,970.00 2,13000 | 2,16000| 2,470.00 2,640.00 2,550.00
February & March
G. Total 16,050.00 | 17,870.00 19,020.00 | 19,610.00 21,110.00 21,500.00 20,950.00
School Induction fee for new students Rs. 12,000
School Induction fee for New XI students Rs. 12,000( Only Transfer Case)
Annual charges include Library Fee, Lab Fee, Activity Fee, Computer Fee, Maintenance Fee etc.
Re-Admission Fee for XI Students Rs. 8,000
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